KEY FEATURES Utilux is a brand that has built an enviable reputation for high quality, reliable
electrical connectors. For over 90 years, this dynamic Australian brand has been a
leader in the field of interconnection systems.
Our aim is to provide the best possible products and services to keep our
customers at the cutting edge of industry standards - internationally.
You can be sure that Utilux branded products are fabricated from the finest
materials and produced to exacting tolerances. They represent the latest
technology and the best design for the tasks they are required to perform.

UTILUX COPPER CRIMP BARRIER LINKS
PRODUCT SELECTION INFORMATION
Catalogue Number Conductor Area
(mm2)
Stranding Metric Dimensions (mm) Crimping
Die
A G
CKB10 10 7/1.35 48 4.7 38-57CU
CKB16 16 7/1.70 45 5.5 38-63CU
CKB20 20 7/2.14 45 6.3 38-70CU
CKB25 25 19/1.35 48 7.1 38-77CU
CKB35 35 19/1.53 48 8.4 38-92CU
CKB50 50 19/1.78 54 9.5 38-104CU
CKB70 70 19/2.14 51 11.0 38-115CU
CKB95 95 37/1.78 54 13.4 38-142CU
CKB120 120 37/2.03 76 15.5 38-165CU
CKB150 150 37/2.25 76 16.3 38-183CU
CKB185 185 37/2.52 88 18.4 38-200CU
CKB240 240 61/2.25 76 21.2 38-231CU
CKB300 300 61/2.52 88 23.8 38-260CU
CKB400 400 61/2.85 89 26.9 40-281CU
CKB500 500 61/3.20 145 30.0 40-310CU
CKB630 630 127/2.52 145 33.5 40-370CU
A
G